TruPowerSource
Battery Charger / Power Supply
The La Marche TPSD2 Battery Charger Series is designed to perform as
a Power Supply / Battery Eliminator. This model incorporates Controlled
Ferroresonant technology to provide the DC system with a dependable
battery charger.
Updated LCD display with digital control is now standard with the
TPSD2 Charger Series. The User-friendly interface makes installation

)2(
Model Number Nomenclature
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell Range
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage(s) Code(s)
Special Frequency
When Required **
             -    25    -     130V     -  ( )    ( )      ( )   -  ( )   -  ( )
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
AC Voltage Codes
A - 120
C - 480
G - 380
BD - 240/208
BL - 240/220
ABD - 120/240/208
BLD - 240/220/208
Battery Cell Type Code
L = Lead Acid
N = Nickel Cadmium
LR = VRLA
** Special Frequency Code
5 - 50Hz
 60Hz standard unless
special code is entered
When ordering, please specify:
- La Marche Model Number TPSD2
- DC Amps
- DC Volts
- Special Frequency, When Required
- AC Voltage Code
- AC Phase Code
- Battery Cell Type Code
- Optional Accessories (Option Code)
Ordering Information
- Required Battery Backup Time (Hours)
- DC Output Voltage
- Ampere Hour Capacity of Battery
- Allowable Recharge Time From Full